Gedling #

Borough Council

DECISIONS MADE UNDER DELEGATED AUTHORITY

Business

National Non-Domestic
Rates - Discretionary
Relief Application

Provision of Payroll
Services to Third Parties -
Streetwise Environmental
Ltd

Consideration of an
Application for Designation
of a Papplewick
Neighbourhood Area

National Non-Domestic
Rates - Discretionary
Relief Application

National Non-Domestic
Rates - Hardship Relief
Application

Bin Policy and Bin Lid
Changes 2016

Summary
To consider an application for discretionary relief

under section 47 of the Local Government Finance
Act 1988.

To grant approval to enter into a contract to continue
to provide a payroll service to Streetwise
Environmental Ltd on a full cost recovery basis.

To consider an application made by Papplewick
Parish Council for the designation of an area as a
Neighbourhood Area for the purposes of
Neighbourhood Planning

to consider an application for discretionary relief
under section 47 of the Local Government Finance
Act 1988

To consider an application for hardship relief under
section 49 of the Local Government Finance Act 1988

To approve change to bin size policy and to supply
black bins with different colour lids for future new and
replacement bins.

Ref.
D485

D486

D482

D463

D471
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Date
31/8/2016

26/08/2016

11/08/2016

10/8/2016

18/07/2016

02/08/2016

Portfolio
Resources and
Reputation

Resources and
Reputation

Growth and
Regeneration

Resources and
Reputation

Resources and
Reputation

Environment






